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Begin Market Value of DAF

Additions - cash in:
Additional new
contributions
Investment Income
(8% estimated return)

-Subtotal Additions
Expenditures - cash out
-Total Fees
-Grants:
-Subtotal

Prefund for Retirement

or Change of Income
| Year1 |Year2 | Year3| Yeard | Year5 | Year6 | Year7 | Year8 | Year9 |Year10| 10Years _

50,000 33,150 65,238 99,348 135,607 174,151 165,122 155,525 145,323 134,478

4,000
4,000

850
20,000
20,850
33,150

50,000

2,652
52,652

564
20,000
20,564
65,238

50,000 50,000 50,000

5219 7,948 10,849 13,932 13,210 12,442 11,626 10,758
55,219 57,948 60,849 13,932 13,210 12,442 11,626 10,758

1,109 1,689 2,305 2,961 2,807 2,644 2,470 2,286
20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000
21,109 21,689 22,305 22,961 22,807 22,644 22,470 22,286
99,348 135,607 174,151 165,122 155,525 145,323 134,478 122,950

50,000

200,000

92,635
292,635

19,685
200,000
219,685

122,950

19
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